

: ITEM NO. 110

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5627 OF 2004

TOMY NETTIKKADAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

USHA P.M.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master